THE 6r4.com THREE SISTERS RALLY CHALLENGE 2016, DRIVERS OVERALL RESULTS.

13/03/2016
Roskirk Stages
1st o/a 1st Cls. D
2nd o/a 1st Cls. E
4th o/a 1st Cls. C

Pos.
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

Driver
Martyn Tinker
Brandon Smith
Howard Potter
Cathy Sewart

John Darlington
Andrew Morris
lan Bruce
Adam Gillespie
Angela J. Jones
Trevor Groves
Calvin Wood
Stephen Ellison
William Hignett
Rob Hughes
Mike Taylor
Dale Carter
Ryan Burns
Jack Darbyshire
Mike Riley
Phil Merrills
Stephen Bright
Mark Kelly
Sean Cassidy
Gethin Sharp
Martin Young
John Lloyd
Kevin Jones

Club
Northallerton M.C.
Clitheroe D.M.C.
Epynt M.C.

Bolton le Moors M.C.

Border M.C.
Welsh Border C.C.
Stockport 061 M.C.

Liverpool M.C.

Wigton D.M.C.
Clwyd Vale M.C.
Wigan D.M.C.

Warrington & D.M.C.

Morecambe C.C.
C&AM.C.
BLMCC

Warrington & D.M.C.
Bolton le Moors M.C.

Preston M.S.C.
Wallasey MC
Stockport 061 M.C.

Warrington & D.M.C.

Garstang & Preston
BSSMC
Harlech & D.M.C.
Under 17 M.C.

Clwyd Vale M.C.
?

12th o/a
14th o/a
9th o/a
21st o/a
22nd o/a
30th o/a
31sto/a
37tho/a
36th o/a
33rd o/a
3rd o/a
D.N.E.
D.N.E.
S5tho/a
7tho/a
D.N.E.
11th o/a
15th o/a
D.N.E.
8tho/a
27th o/a
29th o/a
32nd o/a
17th o/a

08/05/2016
Cetus Stages
1st o/a 1st Cls. D
2nd o/a 1st Cls. E
7th o/a 1st Cls. C
12th o/a
16th o/a
18th o/a
25th o/a
28th o/a
31st o/a
42nd o/a
37tho/a
26th o/a
35tho/a
9tho/a
10th o/a
8tho/a
13th o/a
15th o/a
19th o/a
D.N.E.
17th o/a
4tho/a
45th o/a
D.N.E.
33rd o/a 1st Cls. A
45th o/a
D.N.E.

D.N.E. = Did not Enter. D.N. S. = Did not start. D.N.F. = Did not finish.

N.B. In the overall positions three scores comes before D.N.F. - D.N.S. being next & D.N.E. comes last.
Only Drivers who enter a minimum of two out of the three rallies will be eligible for cash awards.
Class winners will receive their cheques by post after the last rally.

Class winners are in BOLD.

09/10/2016
Adgespeed Stages
3rd o/a
4th o/a
6th o/a 1stCls. C
10th o/a
7th o/a
22nd o/a 1st Cls. B
19th o/a
24th o/a
29th o/a
25th o/a
26th o/a
43rd o/a
41sto/a
D.N.E.
5tho/a
9tho/a
D.N.E.
D.N.E.
11tho/a
20th o/a
D.N.E.
44th o/a
D.N.E.
35tho/a
D.N.E.
D.N.E.
D.N.F.

Points.
5
8

17
34
37
49
65
74
90
98
100
105
109
12
15
17
18
22
30
31
32
48
53
62
62
77
17

Class
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