

THE 6r4.com THREE SISTERS RALLY CHALLENGE 2016, DRIVERS OVERALL RESULTS.

Pos.	Driver	Club	13/03/2016	08/05/2016	09/10/2016	Points.	Class
1st	Martyn Tinker	Northallerton M.C.	1st o/a 1st Cls. D	1st o/a 1st Cls. D	3rd o/a	5	D
2nd	Brandon Smith	Clitheroe D.M.C.	2nd o/a 1st Cls. E	2nd o/a 1st Cls. E	4th o/a	8	E
3rd	Howard Potter	Epynt M.C.	4th o/a 1st Cls. C	7th o/a 1st Cls. C	6th o/a 1st Cls. C	17	C
4th	Cathy Sewart	Bolton le Moors M.C.	12th o/a	12th o/a	10th o/a	34	E
5th	John Darlington	Border M.C.	14th o/a	16th o/a	7th o/a	37	E
6th	Andrew Morris	Welsh Border C.C.	9th o/a	18th o/a	22nd o/a 1st Cls. B	49	D
7th	Ian Bruce	Stockport 061 M.C.	21st o/a	25th o/a	19th o/a	65	D
8th	Adam Gillespie	Liverpool M.C.	22nd o/a	28th o/a	24th o/a	74	C
9th	Angela J. Jones	Wigton D.M.C.	30th o/a	31st o/a	29th o/a	90	D
10th	Trevor Groves	Clwyd Vale M.C.	31st o/a	42nd o/a	25th o/a	98	D
11th	Calvin Wood	Wigan D.M.C.	37th o/a	37th o/a	26th o/a	100	A/B
12th	Stephen Ellison	Warrington & D.M.C.	36th o/a	26th o/a	43rd o/a	105	D
13th	William Hignett	Morecambe C.C.	33rd o/a	35th o/a	41st o/a	109	D
14th	Rob Hughes	C & A M.C.	3rd o/a	9th o/a	D.N.E.	12	D
15th	Mike Taylor	BLMCC	D.N.E.	10th o/a	5th o/a	15	E
16th	Dale Carter	Warrington & D.M.C.	D.N.E.	8th o/a	9th o/a	17	E
17th	Ryan Burns	Bolton le Moors M.C.	5th o/a	13th o/a	D.N.E.	18	C
18th	Jack Derbyshire	Preston M.S.C.	7th o/a	15th o/a	D.N.E.	22	D
19th	Mike Riley	Wallasey MC	D.N.E.	19th o/a	11th o/a	30	D
20th	Phil Merrills	Stockport 061 M.C.	11th o/a	D.N.E.	20th o/a	31	D
21st	Stephen Bright	Warrington & D.M.C.	15th o/a	17th o/a	D.N.E.	32	D
22nd	Mark Kelly	Garstang & Preston	D.N.E.	4th o/a	44th o/a	48	D
23rd	Sean Cassidy	BSSMC	8th o/a	45th o/a	D.N.E.	53	E
24th	Gethin Sharp	Harlech & D.M.C.	27th o/a	D.N.E.	35th o/a	62	A
25th	Martin Young	Under 17 M.C.	29th o/a	33rd o/a 1st Cls. A	D.N.E.	62	A
26th	John Lloyd	Clwyd Vale M.C.	32nd o/a	45th o/a	D.N.E.	77	D
27th	Kevin Jones	?	17th o/a	D.N.E.	D.N.F.	17	D

D.N.E. = Did not Enter. D.N. S. = Did not start. D.N.F. = Did not finish.

N.B. In the overall positions three scores comes before D.N.F. - D.N.S. being next & D.N.E. comes last.

Only Drivers who enter a minimum of two out of the three rallies will be eligible for cash awards.

Class winners will receive their cheques by post after the last rally.

Class winners are in BOLD.